
Milnbank HA Shettleston Harriers OGM Tuesday 20th August 2019
100m

Heat 1 w/s +0.1

Pos No Name Club Age grp Time

1 124 William Russell Kilbarchan AC S/M 11:62

2 201 Nishant Puri Kilbarchan AC S/M 11:70

3 220 Tanapon Longjamnong Shettleston Harriers S/M 11:81

4 50 David Agnew Dunfermline & West Fife AC O/40M 11:95

5 260 Oliver Lee Kilbarchan AC U/17M 12:42

6 229 Michael Conteh Shettleston Harriers U/15M 12:71

7 103 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC O/55M 12:79

Heat 2 w/s +1.6   

Pos    

1 199 Jordon O'Neill East Kilbride AC U/17M 13:21

2 51 Andrew Black Giffnock North AC S/M 13:36

3 230 Maynard Conteh Shettleston Harriers U/15M 13:60

4 242 Ethan Ofoegbu Shettleston Harriers U/13M 13:63

5 185 Stuart Gebbie Red Star AC S/M VIL1 13:64

6 258 Kyle Stewart Shettleston Harriers U/17M 13:87

7 123 Lorien Carnegie Inverclyde AC U/15F 14:02

8 26 Lara Storrie VP City Of Glasgow U/15F 14:07
   

Heat 3 w/s +1.7   

Pos    

1 121 Zuzanna Szafranska Kilbarchan AC U/20F 13:98

2 106 Isla Thoms 100 Marathon Club U/13F 14:31

3 169 Cara McAneny East Kilbride AC U/15F 14:37

4 147 Grace Robertson Giffnock North AC U/17F 14:48

5 141 Eve Crawford VP City Of Glasgow U/13F 14:60

6 204 Sam McGrory East Kilbride AC U/13M 14:62

7 29 Fiona Jordan Clydesdale Harriers O/50F 14:91

8 107 Eilidh Thoms 100 Marathon Club U/13F 15:84
   

Heat 4 w/s +3.2   

Pos    

1 174 Aaron Watt VP City Of Glasgow U/13M 13:86

2 231 Jonathan Hooper Shettleston Harriers U/13M 14:10

3 179 Adam Clifford Shettleston Harriers U/13M 14:47

4 226 Shannon Monaghan Shettleston Harriers U/15F 14:53

5 63 Zak Lindsay East Kilbride AC U/13M 14:62

6 212 Caitlin McGreachy Giffnock North AC U/13F 14:64

7 128 Ava Mitchell VP City Of Glasgow U/13F 14:66

8 200 Jay Sharp East Kilbride AC U/13M 15:06

   



Heat 5 w/s +1.3   

Pos    

1 167 Ryan Byrne East Kilbride AC U/13M 14:81

2 177 Madeline Frew East Kilbride AC U/13F 15:02

3 190 Jenna McNab East Kilbride AC U/13F 15:17

4 178 Matilda Frew East Kilbride AC U/11F 15:54

5 244 Callum Thomson Shettleston Harriers U/13M 15:61

6 247 Ben McLuskey Shettleston Harriers U/13M 16:67
   

Heat 6 w/s +1.5   

Pos    

1 95 Grace Malley Whitemoss AC U/11F 15:02

2 104 Aidan Glennon East Kilbride AC U/13M 15:33

3 10 Gemma Welsh Springburn Harriers S/W 15:45

4 9 Deborah Roe Springburn Harriers O/45F 15:82

5 180 Mark Clifford Shettleston Harriers U/11M 15:97

6 109 Olivia Inglis Law & District AC U/11F 16:14

7 259 Danikka Stewart Shettleston Harriers U/15F 16:36

8 70 James McIntyre East Kilbride AC U/13M 17:24
   

Heat 7 w/s +1.1   

Pos    

1 99 Olivia Carlin East Kilbride AC U/15F 15:59

2 137 Aneesah King Oubacha VP City Of Glasgow U/11F 16:02

3 87 Anna Kelly VP City Of Glasgow U/11F 16:45

4 175 Rachael Watt VP City Of Glasgow U/13F 17:08

5 13 Murray Graham Shettleston Harriers U/11M 17:51

6 48 Kirsty Currie Law & District AC U/13F 17:59
   

Heat 8 w/s +1.7   

Pos    

1 24 Callum Ballantyre Red Star AC U/20M 13:77

2 11 Daniel McFall Shettleston Harriers U/11M 17:91

3 239 Emily Fuge Shettleston Harriers U/11F 18:31

4 53 Holly Walsh Giffnock North AC U/13F 18:47

5 171 Anna Ross VP City Of Glasgow U/11F 18:71

6 240 Lydia Woldeselassie Shettleston Harriers U/11F 23:82

200m Wheelchair
Heat 1 w/s +1.8

Pos No Name Club Age grp Time

1 251 Hannah Archibald Red Star AC U/17F UC 49:35

2 248 Lauren Gallagher Red Star AC S/W RR3 53:71

3 249 Harris Menshawi Red Star AC S/M RR3 55:99

4 250 Jessica Bradley Red Star AC S/W UC 56:89

200m



Heat 1 w/s +1.9   

Pos    

1 124 William Russell Kilbarchan AC S/M 23:72

2 125 Drew Yeoman Kilbarchan AC S/M 23:91

3 216 Paul Easdale Shettleston Harriers S/M 24:92

4 229 Michael Conteh Shettleston Harriers U/15M 25:26

5 199 Jordon O'Neill East Kilbride AC U/17M 27:40
   

Heat 2    

Pos w/s +0.4   

1 237 Robert Ferrol Shettleston Harriers S/M 25:39

2 185 Stuart Gebbie Red Star AC S/M VIL1 27:49

3 230 Maynard Conteh Shettleston Harriers U/15M 27:92

4 258 Kyle Stewart Shettleston Harriers U/17M 28:33

5 121 Zuzanna Szafranska Kilbarchan AC U/20F 28:92

6 26 Lara Storrie VP City Of Glasgow U/15F 29:05

7 158 Taylor McNamara East Kilbride AC U/15F 29:34

8 123 Lorien Carnegie Inverclyde AC U/15F 29:50

   

Heat 3 w/s +0.2   

Pos    

1 38 Mark Milligan Law & District AC O/45M 28:49

2 174 Aaron Watt VP City Of Glasgow U/13M 29:20

3 212 Caitlin McGreachy Giffnock North AC U/13F 30:27

4 194 Hannah Kelly East Kilbride AC U/15F 30:35

5 119 Valencia Wright Giffnock North AC U/15F 30:80

6 128 Ava Mitchell VP City Of Glasgow U/13F 30:85

7 226 Shannon Monaghan Shettleston Harriers U/15F 32:50
   

Heat 4 w/s +0.1   

Pos    

1 15 Matthew Fox Shettleston Harriers U/13M 31:03

2 165 Millie Aitken East Kilbride AC U/15F 31:38

3 95 Grace Malley Whitemoss AC U/11F 32:08

4 178 Matilda Frew East Kilbride AC U/11F 33:11

5 244 Callum Thomson Shettleston Harriers U/13M 34:82

6 101 Sophie Carlin East Kilbride AC U/13F 34:85

7 87 Anna Kelly VP City Of Glasgow U/11F 35:90

Heat 5 w/s +0.2   

Pos    

1 24 Callum Ballantyre Red Star AC U/20M 28:58

2 176 Erin Reilly Whitemoss AC U/11F 36:06

3 238 Sophie Fuge Shettleston Harriers U/13F 36:33

4 241 Raidan Yong Shettleston Harriers U/11M 40:89

5 239 Emily Fuge Shettleston Harriers U/11F 41:33

800m Derek Mclean
Heat 1



Pos No Name Club Age grp Time

1 42 Oscar Logan Law & District AC U/15M 02:03:06 Q

2 72 Lewis Thomson Perth Strathtay Harriers U/15M 02:10:13 Q

3 186 Hugh Shiels Giffnock North AC U/15M 02:14:99 Q

4 81 Jonathon Downey Kilmarnock Harriers U/15M 02:16:06

5 161 Michael Nolan Giffnock North AC U/15M 02:21:27

6 224 David Woods Shettleston Harriers U/15M 02:21:70

Heat 2

Pos    

1 252 Kai Crawford Aberdeen AC U/15M 02:03:33 Q

2 86 Reuben MacDonald Giffnock North AC U/15M 02:07:11 Q

3 75 Daniel Boyle Whitemoss AC U/15M 02:07:75 Q

4 69 Cameron Deverill Giffnock North AC U/15M 02:08:83 q

5 71 Logan Beagley Livingston & District AC U/15M 02:12:34 q

6 227 Johnny Burns Shettleston Harriers U/15M 02:19:71

7 40 Craig Cherrie Law & District AC U/15M 02:19:94

8 172 Matthew Knak Giffnock North AC U/15M 02:27:59

800m
Heat 1

Pos No Name Club Age grp Time

1 218 Callum Drummond Shettleston Harriers S/M 01:56:88

1 34 James Gillon Law & District AC U/20M 01:59:35

3 196 Ross Hill Law & District AC S/M 02:00:41

4 188 Lewis Hainey Inverclyde AC U/17M 02:01:68

5 122 Jacob Luc Giffnock North AC U/17M 02:04:87

43 Steven Bryce VP City Of Glasgow S/M DQ 163.5a

   

Heat 2

Pos

1 61 Donald Gilchrist Law & District AC U/17M 02:02:48

2 78 Alasdair McMonagle Cumbernauld AC U/17M 02:03:10

3 183 Hamish Anderson East Kilbride AC U/17M 02:04:92

4 116 Hamish Coutts Cumbernauld AC U/20M 02:07:90

5 126 Andrew Robertson Giffnock North AC U/20M 02:08:23

6 117 Blayne Wright Giffnock North AC U/17M 02:09:66

Heat 3    

Pos    

1 3 Daniel Lowe Shettleston Harriers S/M 02:09:70

2 203 Donald MacLean Giffnock North AC U/20M 02:10:96

3 135 Michael Healy Cambuslang Harriers O/40M 02:15:73

4 189 Holly Thompson Kilbarchan AC S/W 02:18:43

5 140 Brian Scally Shettleston Harriers O/50M 02:24:72

6 111 Louis O'Hare Cumbernauld AC U/17M 02:25:99

Heat 4

Pos

1 88 Craig Shennan Giffnock North AC U/13M 02:17:95



2 166 Zoe Flower Giffnock North AC U/17F 02:18:27

3 1 Isla Scott Giffnock North AC U/15F 02:25:05

4 164 Abi Hammerman Inverclyde AC O/40M 02:25:47

5 189 Holly Thompson Kilbarchan AC S/W 02:25:75

6 149 Joseph McKay Giffnock North AC U/17M 02:26:00

7 136 Amber Wade Giffnock North AC U/13F 02:26:04

8 195 Abby Thomson Giffnock North AC U/17F 02:27:98

9 130 Calan Chong Giffnock North AC U/13M 02:32:30

10 182 Ella McGregor Giffnock North AC U/15F 02:32:68

Heat 5

Pos

1 59 Alicia Paton Cumbernauld AC S/W 02:23:89

2 110 Oliver Bryers Giffnock North AC U/13M 02:24:86

3 25 Alasdair Nugent Giffnock North AC U/13M 02:25:77

4 37 Finn Milligan Law & District AC U/17M 02:25:84

5 217 Charlene Manley Shettleston Harriers S/W 02:26:25

6 129 Jack Wallace Giffnock North AC U/13M 02:27:91

7 60 Jessie Gilchrist Law & District AC U/15F 02:29:51

8 20 Elsie Hollywood Shettleston Harriers U/17F 02:29:87

9 148 Kate Paul Giffnock North AC U/15F 02:33:59

10 58 Grant McEachern Cumbernauld AC U/13M 02:41:89

Heat 6    

Pos    

1 257 Katy Donnelly Giffnock North AC U/13F 02:27:55

2 157 Ryan McNamara East Kilbride AC U/13M 02:33:54

3 22 Kirsty Wylie Giffnock North AC U/15F 02:34:07

4 105 Vincent Glennon East Kilbride AC O/45M 02:34:56

5 47 Fiona Currie Law & District AC U/15F 02:35:28

6 170 Holly McAneny East Kilbride AC U/17F 02:39:26

7 131 Eva Chong Giffnock North AC U/15F 02:40:53

8 198 Aimee Anderson East Kilbride AC U/13F 02:41:57

9 120 Jodie Mitchell Shettleston Harriers U/20F 02:54:37

Heat 7    

Pos    

1 159 Jonathan Hunter East Kilbride AC U/13M 02:34:68

2 207 Eva Ritchie Cambuslang Harriers U/15F 02:36:01

3 85 Keith Charters East Kilbride AC O/50M 02:36:49

4 56 Hannah Lynch Shettleston Harriers U/20F 02:37:30

5 118 Tuscany Wright Giffnock North AC U/15F 02:38:25

6 142 Hannah McDermott VP City Of Glasgow U/13F 02:38:44

7 179 Adam Clifford Shettleston Harriers U/13M 02:39:24

8 15 Matthew Fox Shettleston Harriers U/13M 02:39:28

9 184 Cormac Shiels Giffnock North AC U/13M 02:42:95

10 223 Jessica Grant Shettleston Harriers U/15F 02:43:92

Heat 8    

Pos    

1 192 Sam McCarthy Cambuslang Harriers U/13M 02:38:79



2 46 Hannah Todd Law & District AC U/15F 02:42:61

3 208 Peggy-Nan Rodger Cambuslang Harriers U/17F 02:44:29

4 153 Abigail Flower Giffnock North AC U/15F 02:44:73

5 36 Margaret Newell Law & District AC S/W 02:45:03

6 144 Amy Vincent Giffnock North AC U/13F 02:47:49

7 209 Emily Watson Giffnock North AC U/15F 02:47:87

8 84 Rory Charters East Kilbride AC U/11M 03:00:26

9 83 Carrie Charters East Kilbride AC U/11F 03:00:82
   

Heat 9    

Pos    

1 77 Ryan Kellock Law & District AC U/13M 02:39:14

2 98 Michael Carlin East Kilbride AC O/40M 02:41:38

3 23 James Wylie Giffnock North AC U/13M 02:45:35

4 112 Emma McLennan Giffnock North AC U/15M 02:50:05

5 225 Katie Woods Shettleston Harriers U/13F 02:52:95

6 54 Susannah Kay Law & District AC U/13F 02:52:97

7 156 Isla Ross Giffnock North AC U/13F 02:55:26

8 221 Joseph Reilly Shettleston Harriers U/13M 02:55:73

9 160 Dylan Edwards East Kilbride AC U/13M 02:56:61

10 11 Daniel McFall Shettleston Harriers U/11M 03:05:47
   

Heat 10    

Pos    

1 193 Jamie McCarthy Cambuslang Harriers U/11M 02:44:51

2 137 Aneesah King Oubacha VP City Of Glasgow U/11F 02:57:78

3 100 Gracie Carlin East Kilbride AC U/15F 02:59:32

4 94 Katie Burns Shettleston Harriers U/13F 03:01:99

5 12 Emma Leiper Shettleston Harriers U/13F 03:05:21

6 16 Chloe Fox Shettleston Harriers U/13F 03:10:95

7 187 Olivia Baxter East Kilbride AC U/11F 03:15:30

8 53 Holly Walsh Giffnock North AC U/13F 03:26:31

9 93 Abigail Whitby Irvine AC U/11F 03:40:88

3000m
Heat 1

Pos No Name Club Age grp Time

1 215 Lewis Raeburn Shettleston Harriers U/20M 08:24:63

2 255 Jonathan Glen Inverclyde AC S/M 08:25:02



3 256 Cameron Watson Inverclyde AC U/20M 08:34:21

4 254 Fraser Stewart Cambuslang Harriers S/M 08:35:75

5 68 Stuart Gibson Cambuslang Harriers O/35m 08:52:39

6 253 Peter Bradshaw Inverclyde AC U/17M 08:57:35

7 191 Tom Cunningham Corstorphine AC S/M 09:06:04

8 197 Harris Paterson Giffnock North AC U/17M 09:10:57

9 114 Shaun Butler Cambuslang Harriers O/35M 09:17:09

10 90 Fraser Gilmour VP City Of Glasgow U/15M 09:18:46

11 49 Ethan Carolan Giffnock North AC U/17M 09:23:80

12 163 Jon Hammerman Inverclyde AC O/35M 09:31:34

13 245 Adam Peters Shettleston Harriers S/M 09:56:93

Heat 2    

Pos Name Club Age grp

1 2 Calum Oates Shettleston Harriers S/M 09:32:60

2 32 Stephen Brown West End Road Runners O/35M 09:33:05

3 143 Ethan McColgan Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U/17M 09:36:38

4 173 Ross O'Brien Giffnock North AC U/17M 06:45:93

5 154 Allan Cameron Motherwell AC O/45M 09:46:19

6 18 John Coyle Garscube Harriers O/45M 09:49:04

7 8 Mark Gallacher Motherwell AC O/45M 09:51:50

8 205 Daniel Doherty Greenock Glanpark Harriers O/35M 09:57:53

9 145 Martin Fitchie Cumbernauld AC O/40M 09:58:93

10 219 Andy Norris Springburn Harriers O/35M 10:08:68

11 140 Brian Scally Shettleston Harriers O/50M 10:13:32

12 57 Ross McEachern Cumbernauld AC O/50M 10:14:80

13 35 Matthew Gillon Law & District AC U/20M 10:21:09

14 82 Calum Charters East Kilbride AC U/15M 10:54:79

Heat 3    

Pos Name Club Age grp

1 52 Crispin Walsh Giffnock North AC O/45M 10:01:16

2 202 David Hogg Cumbernauld AC O/45M 10:09:15

3 246 Ruth Joss Shettleston Harriers S/W 10:15:85

4 79 Paul McMonagle Cumbernauld AC O/50M 10:21:99

5 62 Chris Upson Cambuslang Harriers O/55M 10:24:75

6 138 Duncan Anderson Greenock Glanpark Harriers O/35M 10:32:31

7 211 Charlotte McKenna Giffnock North AC U/20F 10:35:38

8 28 Mark King Cambuslang Harriers O/50M 10:48:70

9 261 Becky Dunphy VP City Of Glasgow S/W 10:57:61

10 155 Miriam Gilbride Giffnock North AC U/17F 11:05:65

11 213 Erin Ellor Shettleston Harriers U/15F 11:20:11

12 39 Martin Kay Law & District AC O/40M 12:06:78

13 30 Emma Livingstone East Kilbride AC U/17F 12:27:75

210 Lynn McKenna Giffnock North AC U/20F DNF

Discus

Discus No Name Club Age Dist Weight

1 262 Angus McInroy Shettleston Harriers S/M 48.88 2kg



2 105 Vincent Glennon East Kilbride AC O/45M 23.62 2kg

1 234 Jay McCarthy Shettleston Harriers U/15M 39.02 1.25kg

1 66 Shannon Gough Law & District AC U/17F 29.66 1kg

2 21 Claire Cameron VP City of Glasgow O/60F 27.24 1kg

3 Connor McLindon Red Star AC U/20M T37/F37 24.16 1kg

4 233 Hannah Struthers Shettleston Harriers U/15F 18.74 1kg

5 231 Jonathan Hooper Shettleston Harriers U/13M 14.22 1kg

Shot

Shot No Name Club Age Perf/Metre Weight

1 262 Angus McInroy Shettleston Harriers S/M 13.77 7.26kg

2 139 Paul Wishart VP City Of Glasgow S/M 12.17 7.26kg

1 Connor McLindon Red Star AC U/20M T37/F37 8.73 5kg

2 24 Callum Ballantyre Red Star AC U/20M 7.66 5kg

1 234 Jay McCarthy Shettleston Harriers U/15M 13.62 4kg

2 96 Daniel Martin Giffnock North AC U/15M 10.09 4kg

3 21 Claire Cameron VP City of Glasgow O/60F 9.25 4kg

4 10 Gemma Welsh Springburn Harriers S/W 6.77 4kg

5 74 Debrorah Hanlon-Roe Springburn Harriers O/45F 5.56 4kg

1 232 Teddy Tchoudja Shettleston Harriers U/17F 12.71 3kg

2 66 Shannon Gough Law & District AC U/17F 11.32 3kg

3 233 Hannah Struthers Shettleston Harriers U/15F 8.08 3kg

4 47 Fiona Currie Law & District AC U/15F 5.43 3kg

5 221 Joseph Reilly Shettleston Harriers U/13M 5.06 3kg

1 238 Sophie Fuge Shettleston Harriers U/13F 4.58 2.72kg

2 67 Erin Gough Law & District AC U/11F 3.89 2.72kg

3 171 Anna Ross VP City Of Glasgow U/11F 3.20 2.72kg

Long Jump

L Jump No Name Club Age Dist

1 220 Tanapon Longjamnong Shettleston Harriers S/M 6.09

2 96 Daniel Martin Giffnock North AC U/15M 5.04

3 209 Emily Watson Giffnock North AC U/15F 4.40



4 231 Jonathan Hooper Shettleston Harriers U/13M 4.18

5 177 Madeline Frew East Kilbride AC U/13F 4.12

6 242 Ethan Ofoegbu Shettleston Harriers U/13M 4.10

7 63 Zak Lindsay East Kilbride AC U/13M 4.09

8 204 Sam McGrory East Kilbride AC U/13M 4.08

9 142 Hannah McDermott VP City Of Glasgow U/13F 4.01

10 174 Aaron Watt VP City Of Glasgow U/13M 3.93

11 194 Hannah Kelly Giffnock North AC U/15F 3.84

12 104 Aidan Glennon East Kilbride AC U/13M 3.80

13 165 Millie Aitken East Kilbride AC U/15F 3.75

14 200 Jay Sharp East Kilbride AC U/13M 3.74

15 95 Grace Malley Whitemoss AC U/11F 3.72

16 141 Eve Crawford VP City Of Glasgow U/13F 3.71

17 226 Shannon Monaghan Shettleston Harriers U/15F 3.68

18 190 Jenna McNab East Kilbride AC U/13F 3.62

19 244 Callum Thomson Shettleston Harriers U/13M 3.54

20 180 Mark Clifford Shettleston Harriers U/11M 3.28

21 259 Danielle Stewart Shettleston Harriers U/15F 3.26

22 87 Anna Kelly VP City Of Glasgow U/11F 3.24

23 238 Sophie Fuge Shettleston Harriers U/13F 2.99

24 168 Brodie McAneny East Kilbride AC U/13F 2.98

25 109 Olivia Inglis Law & District AC U/11F 2.95

26 70 James McIntyre East Kilbride AC U/13M 2.89

27 16 Chloe Fox Shettleston Harriers U/13F 2.83

28 176 Erin Reilly Whitemoss AC U/11F 2.81

29 12 Emma Leiper Shettleston Harriers U/13F 2.75

30 171 Anna Ross VP City Of Glasgow U/11F 2.75

31 175 Rachael Watt VP City Of Glasgow U/13F 2.65

32 13 Murray Graham Shettleston Harriers U/11M 2.64

33 241 Raidan Yong Shettleston Harriers U/11M 2.53

34 48 Kirsty Currie Law & District Ac U/13F 2.42

35 239 Emily Fuge Shettleston Harriers U/11F 2.18

36 240 Lydia Woldeselassie Shettleston Harriers U/11F 1.54


